
 

 
 

`HOLIDAY LIST 2024 - 2025 
 
Autumn 2024 
School opens     Monday 2nd September 
School closes Wednesday 2nd October at 1.30pm for Rosh Hashana 
School opens Monday 7th October         
School closes Friday 11th October at 1.30pm for Yom Kippur 
School open Monday 14th October 
School closes Tuesday 15th October at 1.30pm for Succot 
School opens Monday 28th October  
School closes Friday 20th December at 1.30pm 

 
Spring 2025 
School opens Monday 6th January 
School closes Friday 14th February for half term 
 Monday 24th February – Staff INSET Training Day 
School opens Tuesday 25th February 
School closes Friday 14th March at 1.30pm for Purim 
School opens Monday 17th March  
School closes Tuesday 8th April for Pesach at 1.30 pm 
 

Summer 2025 
 
School opens Tuesday 22nd April 
School closes Friday 2nd May for May Day 
School opens Tuesday 6th May  
School closes Friday 23rd May for half term and Shavuot 
School opens Thursday 5th June 
School closes Tuesday 22nd July 1.30pm for Summer at 1.30pm 

 
FOR INFORMATION 
 
Rosh Hashanah Begins   Wednesday 2nd October 2024 
Yom Kippur Begins   Friday 11th October 2024 
Succot Begins     Wednesday 16th October 2024 
Shemini Atzeret & Simchat Torah Begins     Wednesday 23rd October 2024 
Chanukah Begins     Wednesday 25th December 2024 
Purim Begins     Friday 14th March 2025 
Pesach Begins     Saturday 12th April 2025 
Shavuot Begins       Sunday 1st June 2025  


